LTC1726
1
1726fd
For more information www.linear.com/LTC1726
Typical applicaTion
FeaTures DescripTion
Triple Supply Monitor and
µP Supervisor with Adjustable

TJMAX = 125°C, θJA = 150°C/W
pin conFiguraTion
orDer inForMaTion
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC1726EMS8-2.5#PBF LTC1726EMS8-2.5#TRPBF LTKZ 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC1726EMS8-5#PBF LTC1726EMS8-5#TRPBF LTLA 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC1726HMS8-5#PBF LTC1726HMS8-5#TRPBF LTLA 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LTC1726ES8-2.5#PBF LTC1726ES8-2.5#TRPBF 172625 8-Lead Plastic SO –40°C to 85°C
LTC1726ES8-5#PBF LTC1726ES8-5#TRPBF 17265 8-Lead Plastic SO –40°C to 85°C
LTC1726IS8-2.5#PBF LTC1726IS8-2.5#TRPBF 726I25 8-Lead Plastic SO –40°C to 85°C
LTC1726IS8-5#PBF LTC1726IS8-5#TRPBF 1726I5 8-Lead Plastic SO –40°C to 85°C
Consult LTC Marketing for parts specified with wider operating temperature ranges.
Consult LTC Marketing for information on non-standard lead based finish parts.
For more information on lead free part marking, go to: http://www.linear.com/leadfree/
For more information on tape and reel specifications, go to: http://www.linear.com/tapeandreel/
Operating Temperature Range (Note 3)
LTC1726E, LTC1726I ............................–40°C to 85°C
LTC1726H .......................................... –40°C to 125°C
Storage Temperature Range .................. –65°C to 150°C
Lead Temperature (Soldering, 10 sec) ................... 300°C
LTC1726